Starters
Cold cuts from our larder

2850 HUF

(Home made peasant ham, mangalitza sausage and salami, bacon, cracklings, vegetables)

Smoked catfish, mixed salad with lemon, home made rusk
Goose liver Au Torchon "Hungarian Style"

Pilvax salad

(poached eggs, grilled mini sausages, mixed salad)
Pressed pig head, thyme and red onion, mustard caviar

Soup

Beef consommé, semolina dumplings, bone marrow
Traditional goulash soup

Fish soup with home made pasta

Main Courses

Stuffed baby chicken ,,G6doll6" style, buttered mashed potatoes, caramelized apple
compote

Pike perch filet ,Karpathy*

(potato dumplings in dill and white wine sauce, grilled shrimps)

Breast duck, cabbage strudel, orange vanilla sauce

Catfish paprikash, home made cottage cheese dumplings

Grilled goose liver boulangier

Pig ribs, mashed potatoes with pepper taste, cucumber salad with sour cream
Beef cheek stew, home made noodles with cottage cheese and onion

Beef tenderloin ,Budapest®

For Vegetarians

Wild mushrooms and potato dumplings, fresh rucola
Grilled gomolya cheese, mixed salad

Fried vegetable patties, two kind of dips

Desszertek
Pancakes ,,Gundel”
Strudel ,Kalocsai“
Chocolate cake, rhubarb

Cheese
Selection of hungarian artisan cheeses

1850 HUF
2990 HUF
2250 HUF

2350 HUF

1490 HUF
1490 HUF
1490 HUF

3250 HUF

4250 HUF

3750 HUF
3150 HUF
4400 HUF
3750 HUF
3550 HUF
5990 HUF

2950 HUF
2350 HUF
1650 HUF

1490 HUF
1490 HUF
1490 HUF

2150 HUF



