## **Starters**

Cold cuts from our larder (Home made peasant ham, mangalitza sausage and salami, bacon, cracklings, vegetable	<b>2850 HUF</b> (s)
Smoked catfish, mixed salad with lemon, home made rusk	1850 HUF
Goose liver Au Torchon "Hungarian Style"	2990 HUF
Pilvax salad	2250 HUF
(poached eggs, grilled mini sausages, mixed salad)	
Pressed pig head, thyme and red onion, mustard caviar	2350 HUF
<u>Soup</u>	
Beef consommé, semolina dumplings, bone marrow	1490 HUF
Traditional goulash soup	1490 HUF
Fish soup with home made pasta	1490 HUF
<u>Main Courses</u>	
Stuffed baby chicken "Gödöllő" style, buttered mashed potatoes, caramelized apple	3250 HUF
compote	
Pike perch filet "Kárpáthy"	4250 HUF
(potato dumplings in dill and white wine sauce, grilled shrimps)	
Breast duck, cabbage strudel, orange vanilla sauce	3750 HUF
Catfish paprikash, home made cottage cheese dumplings	3150 HUF
Grilled goose liver boulangier	4400 HUF
Pig ribs, mashed potatoes with pepper taste, cucumber salad with sour cream	3750 HUF
Beef cheek stew, home made noodles with cottage cheese and onion	3550 HUF
Beef tenderloin "Budapest"	5990 HUF
<u>For Vegetarians</u>	
Wild mushrooms and potato dumplings, fresh rucola	2950 HUF
Grilled gomolya cheese, mixed salad	2350 HUF
Fried vegetable patties, two kind of dips	1650 HUF
<u>Desszertek</u>	
	1400 HHE
Pancakes "Gundel" Strudel "Kalocsai"	1490 HUF 1490 HUF
Chocolate cake, rhubarb	1490 HUF
	1730 1101
<u>Cheese</u>	
Selection of hungarian artisan cheeses	2150 HUF